Case History for: 10/23/2017 - 10/29/2017

ICR#

#PD17243878

#PD17243884

#PD17243930

#PD17243967

#PD17243969

#PD17244032

#PD17244110

#PD17244129

#PD17244303

#PD17244306

Time

05:40

06:00

07:50

08:33

08:36

09:58

11:36

12:01

15:03

15:08

Type

PTRANS

T

DETAIL

INFO

PS

AST)

FRAUD

CcB

HOTROD

DIST

Dispo |Unit Location

CLR

TAG

CLR

MOR

PEND

CLR

MOR

CLR

RPT

MOR

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

W HWY 61, 2GM

CC HIGH SCHOOL, 2GM

LUTSEN MOUNTAINS SKI
CORP, 2LUT

2 AVEE, 2GM

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

CORD 7, 2UNO

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

TOWNSITE RD/W
TOWNSITE RD, 2GP

GM APARTMENTS, 2GM

Comment

INMATE TRANSPORT

TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED

SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL

AEC CALLED TO NOTIFY CCSO OF SCHEDULED POWER OUTAGE FOR
LUTSEN SKI HILL. OUTAGE STARTS AT 1400 AND IS SCHEDULED TO
LAST UNTIL AROUND 2200.

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

INMATE TRANSPORT

RP CALLED TO ASK IF ANYONE ELSE HAD REPORTED A CALL FROM
"UPS" CLAIMING THEY HAD A PACKAGE TO BE DELIVERED AND WERE
WONDERING IF ANYONE WAS HOME.

REQUESTING CB FROM DEPUTY

STOP ARM VIOLATION

RP SAID THEY HAD ALTERCATION WITH NEIGHBOR. WHO IS ACROSS
THE HALL FROM RP UPSTAIRS ON WEST END OF THE BUILDING.



ICR#

#PD17244529

#PD17244548
#PD17244599
[10/24/17]

#PD17244680

#PD17244690

#PD17244704

#PD17244716

#PD17244717
#PD17244756
#PD17244771
#PD17244778

#PD17244781

#PD17244815

Time

20:29

21:01

23:12

03:11

03:53

05:24

05:56

05:59

07:32

07:56

08:04

08:08

08:49

Type

PARK

CKHAZ

ALRMS

CKHAZ

PUTIL

FLINE

PUTIL

DETAIL

DETAIL

T

PS

CRANK

Dispo |Unit Location

MOR

REP

MOR

CLR

MOR

REF

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

REP

PEND

MOR

RAY BERGLUND
WAYSIDE REST, 2LUT

W HWY 61, 2UNO

2MM 99, 2UNO

UPPER RD, 2GP

JUDGE MAGNEY STATE
PARK, 2UNO

CORD 60, 2UNO

E 5 ST/HUMPHREY CIR,
2GM

E HWY 61, 2UNO

2MM 94, 2UNO

CC HIGH SCHOOL, 2GM
E 5 ST, 2GM

2 AVEE, 2GM

CC HIGH SCHOOL, 2GM

Comment

VEHICLE PARKED AT WAYSIDE

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TREE DOWNON SB LANE AND SOME IS ON NB

ZONE 4/5 REAR BOILER ROOM DOOR.

TREE DOWN IN THE WB LANE. JUST WEST OF HERE

POWER OUTAGE

TREE FELL OVER POWER LINE, A COUPLE OF BRANCHES ARE ON FIRE.

POWER OUT

SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL - FOLLOW BUS#8 TO SCHOOL
SCHOOL PATROL AND DARE 3RD AND 5TH

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMP

NO ANSWER, NO SOUND BESIDES SMALL RUSTLING NOISES. SEEMS
TO BE POCKET DIAL.



ICR#

#PD17244864

#PD17244934

#PD17244938

#PD17244939

#PD17244940

#PD17244959

#PD17244967

#PD17245038

#PD17245043

#PD17245054

#PD17245120

#PD17245147

#PD17245172

Time

09:48

11:09

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:43

11:51

13:29

13:39

13:54

15:08

15:33

15:59

Type

CKHAZ

T

DETAIL

DETAIL

DETAIL

AOA

PUTIL

AST)

CKHAZ

T

CKRES

DETAIL

FLINE

Dispo |Unit Location

REF

TAG

CAN

CAN

CLR

CLR

REF

CLR

REF

REP

CLR

CLR

CLR

CRAMER RD, 2SCH

W HWY 61, 2UNO

CC COURTHOUSE, 2GM
CC COURTHOUSE, 2GM
CC COURTHOUSE, 2GM

CASCADE RIVER STATE
PARK, 2UNO

E HWY 61, 2GM

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

CASCADE BEACH RD,
2UNO

E HWY 61, 2UNO
MAPLE HILL DR, 2UNO

CC HIGH SCHOOL, 2GM

CO RD 7/W 5 ST, 2GM

Comment

RP REPORTING THAT THERE'S A LARGE TREE DOWN ACROSS THE
NORTHBOUND LANE JUST BEFORE THE PAVEMENT ENDS.

TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED

ASSIST WITH FRONT DOOR SECURITY

ASSIST WITH FRONT DOOR SECURITY

ASSIST WITH FRONT DOOR SECURITY

ASSIST STATE PATROL

RP STATED THAT A TREE FELL ON HER POWER LINE AND HAS A
POWER OUTAGE.

INMATE TRANSPORT

RP CALLED TO NOTIFY CC OF LARGE PINE ACROSS RD APPROX 300FT
FROM EASTERN END.

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

RESIDENCE CHECK

SCHOOL PATROL

TREE ON POWER, WAS ON BURNING, WITH BIG EXPLOSION..LOOKS
TO BE OUT NOW. ON HILL SIDE RIGHT ABOVE FIRE HYDRANT.



ICR#

#PD17245239

#PD17245267

#PD17245277

#PD17245279

#PD17245293

#PD17245348

#PD17245371

#PD17245381

#PD17245462

[10/25/17]

#PD17245583

Time

17:02

17:30

17:47

17:49

18:11

19:44

20:34

20:51

23:06

07:04

Type

SUSPA

ATL

ALRMS

ANIMAL

SUSPA

CcB

CKHAZ

PSYCH

Dispo |Unit Location

REP

MOR

MOR

FAL

MOR

REP

CLR

CLR

MOR

CLR

E HWY 61, 2UNO

TOWNSITE RD, 2GP

E HWY 61, 2HOV

GP HEALTH SERVICES,

2GP

WHITE SKY TRL, 2LUT

2MM 108

BAY RD, 2GP

143 GUNFLINT TRL,
2GM

BEARGREASE XING,
2UNO

CLEARVIEW DR, 2LUT

Comment

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

RP WANTED TO REPORT THAT THEIR CLIENT WAS HAVING SOMEONE
AND KNOCKING ON THEIR DOOR AT NIGHT AND LEAVING SINGLE
WHOLE CIGARETTES ON THEIR STOOP.

RP THOUGHT HER NEIGHBOR WAS OUT ON LAKE SUPERIOR

ZONE 30 IR IN LOBBY- RP WILL ATTEMPT TO CONTACT A KEYHOLDER

YOUNG CHOCOLATE LAB IN WHITE SKY ROCK PARKING LOT.
SKIDDISH. HAD COLLAR THAT WAS EITHER GREEN OR BLUE IN
COLOR.

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

MALE IN HOUSE AND RP IS NOT SURE WHO IT IS.

REQUESTING A CALLBACK FROM DEPUTY

WOULD LIKE TO HAVE A DEPUTY CHECK A TREE THAT IS POSSIBLY

DOWN IN THEIR DRIVEWAY. NEAR THE CABIN.

RP'S FATHER HAS SOME DEMENTIA ISSUES, SHE IS UNABLE TO GET
HIM TO COME INSIDE.



ICR#

#PD17245586

#PD17245588

#PD17245605

#PD17245607

#PD17245620

#PD17245621

#PD17245628

#PD17245654

#PD17245755

#PD17245774

#PD17245805

Time

07:26

07:29

07:57

08:00

08:29

08:34

08:45

09:16

10:58

11:18

12:03

Type

PTRANS

PUTIL

DETAIL

PARK

THREAT

MEDIC

PUBLIC

PUBLIC

CKRES

SUSPA

PROP

Dispo |Unit Location

CLR

REF

CLR

MOR

MOR

MOR

CLR

MOR

CLR

GOA

CLR

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,

2GM

DEVIL TRACK RD, 2UNO

OSHKIOGIMAAG
CHARTER SCHOOL, 2GP

CC WHOLE FOODS

COOP, 2GM

GM APARTMENTS, 2GM

E HWY 61, 2GP

MILE CREEK RD, 2GP

143 GUNFLINT TRL,

2GM

TOWNSITE RD, 2GP

ONION RIVER

RD/OBERG MOUNTAIN
TRAILHEAD, 2TOF

GM STATE BANK GM,

Comment

INMATE TRANSPORT

POWER HAS BEEN OUT FOR ABOUT 15 MIN, NO ANSWER AT AEC

PATROL SCHOOL ZONE

UTILITIES CO REF CAR THAT'S PARKED IN THE FRONT ROW OF
PARKING LOT WHERE THEY NEED TO BE DIGGING TO INSTALL A
CABLE.

NEIGHBOR ACROSS THE HALL THREATENED TO HIT RP - WOULD LIKE
TO TALK WITH A DEPUTY

RP FELL AND LANDED ON RIGHT SHOULDER, MAY HAVE BROKEN
SOMETHING.. FELL ABOUT HALF HOUR AGO

REMOVE DEAD ANIMAL FROM ROADWAY

PARTY DROPPED OFF .38 SPECIAL AMMO, ONLY 3 YEARS OLD AND
STILL GOOD

RESIDENCE CHECK

RP GOT TO SITE AT 645 NOTICED A CAR PARKED IN THE MIDDLE OF
THE ROAD WITH A GENTLEMAN SLEEPING IN IT.

RP CAME INTO LEC LOBBY AND WANTED TO TURN IN A CELL PHONE



ICR#

#PD17245818

#PD17245873

#PD17245933

#PD17245939

#PD17246076

#PD17246087

#PD17246169

#PD17246178

#PD17246210
[10/26/17]
#PD17246321

#PD17246397

Time

12:27

13:31

14:40

14:43

18:03

18:17

19:53

20:05

20:49

00:26

07:01

Type

CRANK

PUBLIC

FRAUD

SUSPA

MEDIC

ALRMS

FALRM

DIST

SIFA

BURG

Dispo |Unit Location

MOR

CLR

MOR

MOR

CAN

TAG

CAN

MOR

MOR

CLR

PEND

2GM

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

BAY RD, 2GP

W HWY 61, 2LUT

ELIZA RD, 2GP

BAY RD, 2GP

2MM 131, 2HOV

CC COURTHOUSE, 2GM

BLUEFIN BAY, 2TOF

E HWY 61, 2GP

N BROADWAY, 2GM

EAST BAY SUITES, 2GM

Comment
WITH CC'S IN THE CASE.

CC RECIEVED A HANG UP FROM THIS NUMBER TWICE. NO WAY TO
CALL BACK. NO ADDRESS TO GO BY.

BATTERY CHANGE - PROJECT LIFESAVER
RP CALLED TO REPORT A PHONE SCAM

RP REPORTING THAT THEY BELIEVE THE HOUSE ACROSS FROM THEIR
MOTHER'S HOUSE MIGHT BE SELLING DRUGS.

74YEO MALE HAVING A HARD TIME BREATHING. HISTORY OF LUNG
INFECTIONS, COPD.

TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED

RP CAN HEAR A ALARM OR A BEEPING FROM THE AREA NEAR THE
COURTHOUSE

CALLED TO SAY THAT THEY HAD A FIRE ALARM GO OFF IN RM 47B
AND IT IS A FALSE ALARM/ PER DAN

911 CALL WITH PARTIES ARGUING IN THE BACKGROUND

DOWNTOWN FOOT PATROL.

BREAK-IN AND THEFT OVERNIGHT, CASH BOX IS MISSING



ICR#

#PD17246403

#PD17246472

#PD17246501

#PD17246755

#PD17246819

#PD17246910

#PD17246920

#PD17246922

#PD17246926

#PD17246929

Time

07:16

09:40

10:28

15:25

16:27

18:50

19:07

19:13

19:21

19:27

Type

HOTROD

CcB

DETAIL

MEDIC

PERMCG

PUTIL

PS

CKHAZ

CKHAZ

CKHAZ

Dispo |Unit Location

REF

CLR

AST

MOR

REF

MOR

CAN

REF

MOR

HOLLOW ROCK RD/E
HWY 61, 2GP

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

GP LODGE, 2GP

JUDGE MAGNEY STATE
PARK, 2UNO

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

MAPLE HILL DR, 2UNO

SOUTH SHORE DRIVE,
2GM

2MM 147, 2GP

SOUTH SHORE DR,
2UNO

SUPERIOR NATIONAL
GOLF COURSE, 2LUT

Comment

STOP ARM VIOLATION - PICKUP WITH FLATBED TRAILER EAST
BOUND. CHILDREN WERE PRESENT ON THE ROADWAY

WITH NETA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT IN FARGO REF ONE OF THEIR
PROPERTIES, THE GRAND MARAIS APTS. WOULD LIKE A CALL BACK
FROM DEPUTY

METHAMPHETAMINE PRESENTATION

BAD ASTHMA ATTACK ON HIKING TRAIL BELOW THE FALLS, JUST PAST
THE STAIRS. SHE IS 19 YEO, BREATHING BUT DIFFICULTY

PERMIT TO CARRY APP

TREE ON THE LINE, WAS SMOKING, NOT SMOKING NOW, CC GAVE
INFO TO AEC

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

PATRON REPORTED A TREE IN THE MIDDLE OF THE ROAD AND S
BOUND LANE

TREE JUST NORTH OF ABOVE ADDRESS ON THE LEFT SB SIDE OF THE
ROAD, NOT BLOCKING BUT IS PARTIALLY IN THE LANE

REMOVING TREE FROM ROADWAY



ICR#
#PD17246931
#PD17246947

#PD17246953

#PD17246957

#PD17246961

#PD17247010
[10/27/17]

#PD17247101

#PD17247102

#PD17247138

#PD17247212

#PD17247218

Time

19:28

19:52

20:03

20:08

20:16

22:05

01:32

01:33

03:35

07:10

07:22

Type

PS

CKHAZ

PS

CKHAZ

CKHAZ

CKHAZ

SIFA

CKHAZ

CKHAZ

DITCH

DITCH

Dispo |Unit Location

PEND

CLR

PEND

REF

REF

CLR

CLR

REF

AST

REF

CLR

2ND AVE E, 2GM
W HWY 61, 2GM

HALL ROAD, 2LUT

SKI HILL RD, 2LUT

ELIASON/CO RD 60,
2UNO

SAWBILL TRL, 2TOF

W WISCONSIN ST, 2GM

ARTIST POINT, 2GM

GUNFLINT TRL, 2UNO

LUTSEN RESORT, 2LUT

CO RD 7/FALL RIVER RD,
2UNO

Comment

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT
TREE PARTIALLY IN WB LANE
CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

ABOUT AN 18 INCH DIAM TREE IN THE N BOUND LANE, PEOPLE
DRIVING OVER PARTS OF IT

TREE DOWN ON THE ROAD, CAN'T GET ACROSS WITH VAN,
UNKNOWN DIAMETER

OUT REMOVING TREE FROM ROADWAY

DOWNTOWN FOOT PATROL

REPORTING BEACH ROCK COVERING SPOTS IN PARKING LOT AND
WISCONSIN STREET BY EAST BAY

REPORTING A TREE BLOCKING THE SOUTHBOUND LAND AND 1/3 OF
THE NORTHBOUND LANE BETWEEN GOLF COURSE RD AND SCHOOL
HOUSE RD

CAR SPUN OUT AND IS BLOCKING THE EAST BOUND LANE - WHITE
SEDAN. JUST SOUTH OF THIS LOCATION

BLK JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE ON THE LAKE SIDE, NO INJURIES. WILL
CALLFORA TOW



ICR#

#PD17247233

#PD17247253

#PD17247257

#PD17247262

#PD17247272

#PD17247284

#PD17247319

#PD17247452

#PD17247469

#PD17247500

Time

07:35

07:52

07:53

07:56

08:04

08:11

08:46

10:38

10:52

11:28

Type

CKHAZ

PUBLIC

DETAIL

DITCH

PUBLIC

DITCH

ANIMAL

PROP

CKWEL

CKHAZ

Dispo |Unit Location

REF

REF

CLR

CLR

AST

DUP

CLR

MOR

CLR

REF

2MM 100, 2UNO

KADUNCE RIVER
WAYSIDE, 2UNO

CCH
CORD 7, 2UNO

SKI HILL RD/TALL
TIMBER TRL, 2LUT

LUTSEN RESORT, 2LUT

WAHLSTROM RD, 2UNO

COHO CAFE, 2TOF

TOFTE CABIN TRL,
2UNO

BIRCH LAKE
RD/GUNFLINT TRL,
2UNO

Comment

TREE DOWN ABOUT 1/2 MILE EAST OF CASCADE BLOCKING THE
SOUTHOUND LANE - DID HIT THE TREE. BLENDS IN WITH THE
ROADWAY. DOESN'T APPEAR TO HAVE ANY DAMAGE

ARROWHEAD TRANSIT BUS WITH FLAT TIRE NEAR THIS LOCATION -
CC SENT CALLER TO MSP DISPATCH

SCHOOL PATROL

ONE IN DITCH

TRAFFIC ASSIST WITH LIGHTS FOR BIRCH GROVE BUS

CAR IN THE DITCH WHITE TOYOTA- LESS THAN A MILE SOUTH OF
LUTSEN RESORT., PICKUP THERE ON SB LANE WITH THE DRIVER,
EVERYONE APPEARS OK

NEIGHBOR'S DOGS WENT AFTER HIM TODAY WHILE HE WAS
SNOWBLOWING

MALE LEFT HIS WALLET AT THEIR SHOP, WILL HOLD ONTO FOR
AWHILE IN CASE HE COMES BACK LOOKING FOR IT

JUST ASKING FOR A WELFARE CHECK ON HER HUSBAND AND SON,
THEY ARE STAYING IN THE CABIN TO THE RIGHT OF THIS ADDRESS.

EMPLOYEE WANTED TO LET CC KNOW THAT THERE ARE A COUPLE
TREES DOWN, BLOCKING THE NORTHBOUND LANE MID GUNFLINT
TRAIL.



ICR#

#PD17247523

#PD17247639

#PD17247720

#PD17247747

#PD17247781

#PD17247793

#PD17247800

#PD17247832

#PD17247866

#PD17247876

#PD17247889

#PD17247915

Time

11:57

13:53

15:22

15:54

16:26

16:38

16:46

17:30

18:38

18:53

19:20

19:52

Type

AOA

DRUG

CcB

CKBIZ

PARK

PDAN

TRSPSS

PS

PUTIL

Dispo |Unit Location

REP

AST

JAIL

CLR

CLR

MOR

MOR

REP

TAG

PEND

REF

W HWY 61, 2LUT

W 5TH ST, 2GM

USCUS GP, 2GP

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

W HWY 61, 2UNO

PINE MOUNTAIN
TRAILER COURT, 2UNO

HEDSTROMS LUMBER,
2UNO

CORD 7, 2UNO

E HWY 61, 2UNO

W HWY 61, 2UNO

2 AVEE, 2GM

SOBANJA LN, 2UNO

Comment

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

ASSIST PROBATION

FORDE, KESSTA TANISHA ARRESTED FOR POSSESSION OF 1.6 GRAMS
OF COCAINE.

REQUESTING CB FROM DEPUTY

BUSINESS CHECK

RP REPORTED A VEHICLE PARKED PARTIALLY OFF THE ROADWAY.

HIT A DEER ABOUT MILE SOUTH OF THE ABOVE LOCATION AFTER
LEAVING WORK. HIT LEFT FRONT QUARTER PANEL. CAN BARELY OPEN
THE DOOR. DEER GOT UP AND RAN AWAY. NO DISPATCH NEEDED.

SAW SOMEONE ON THE BACK OF HER PROPERTY APPROX AN HR
AGO. NO ONE HAD BEEN HERE SINCE AUG. NOW UP TO CLOSE THE
CABIN FOR THE SEASON

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

OFF PEAK HEAT ISN'T WORKING



ICR#

#PD17247961

#PD17248025

#PD17248027

#PD17248062

#PD17248065

[10/28/17]

#PD17248108

#PD17248226

#PD17248235

#PD17248240

#PD17248266

Time

20:46

22:25

22:32

23:34

23:38

00:49

07:46

08:17

08:37

09:43

Type

ASLT

SUSPA

PUBLIC

PARK

UNWANT

DITCH

cp

SUSPA

CKHAZ

ANIMAL

Dispo |Unit Location

AST

CLR

REF

MOR

CLR

MOR

RPT

REP

MOR

MOR

2 AVEE, 2GM

CARIBOU HIGHLANDS
LODGE, 2LUT

CARIBOU TRL, 2UNO

N BROADWAY, 2GM

UPPER RD, 2GP

CASINO DR, 2GP

CC CARE CENTER, 2GM

GUNFLINT TRL, 2UNO

GUNFLINT TRL/E
BEARSKIN RD, 2UNO

CASCADE BEACH RD,
2UNO

Comment
RP RECEIVED CALL FROM PARTY STATING THAT THEY GOT BEAT UP

RP REPORTING 3 INDIVIDUALS, 2 FEMALES AND 1 MALE WANDERING
HALLWAYS AND KNOCKING ON DOORS. THEY SEEM INTOXICATED

STUCK ON THE ROAD AT A HILL AND CAN NOT BACK UP. THEY HAVE
AAA AND NEED TO BE PULLED UP A HILL

PARKED VEHICLE

RP REPORTING HE GOT A CALL FROM EMPLOYEES STAYING IN THE
BIG HOUSE AT THIS LOCATION AND THERE IS A INTOX. MALE
HANGING AROUND AND THEY ARE SCARED AND ARE REQUESTING A
DEPUTY

VEHICLE IN THE DITCH AND NOT CAUSING A HAZARD

RP HAS A LITLE GIRL IN THE DINING ROOM AREA. WEARING PAJAMAS
AND BOOTS. SAID HER MOM WAS IN THE APT. SHE'S BEEN THERE
ABOUT 5 MINUTES

OUT WITH PARKED VEHICLE

GUNFLINT TRAIL HAS APPROX. 1 1/2 INCHES OF SNOW COVERAGE
AND IS SLICK UNDERNEATH.

RP'S DOG RAN AWAY LAST NIGHT. SHIBA INU, LOOKS LIKE A FOX,
NAME IS LUPIN. SHE HAS A RED COLLAR WITH A FLOWER TAG THAT



ICR#

#PD17248276

#PD17248281

#PD17248293

#PD17248324

#PD17248330

#PD17248344

#PD17248370

#PD17248404

#PD17248460

#PD17248464

Time

09:56

10:08

10:32

11:11

11:23

11:55

12:48

14:05

15:43

15:49

Type

PD

CKHAZ

FRAUD

CRANK

PUTIL

SUSPA

AOA

MEDIC

PUBLIC

INFO

Dispo |Unit Location

CLR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

CLR

CLR

MOR

CLR

MOR

GUNFLINT TRL/DEVIL
TRACK RD, 2UNO

THE GRADE/CARIBOU
TRL, 2UNO

RYDEN RD, 2GP

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

MOUNT MAUDE
LAKE/MOUNT MAUDE
TOWER RD, 2GP

GM WATER TOWER,
2GM

2MM 74, 2SCH

BLOOMQUIST
MOUNTAIN RD, 2UNO

CC HIGH SCHOOL, 2GM

COWBOYS RD/OLD HWY

Comment
HAS THE RP'S NAME AND PHONE NUMBER

PICKUP ROLLED OVER, IS IN THE DITCH. STILL ON IT'S SIDE. NO
INJURIES. RP SAID 2 MILES UP THE GUNFLINT. RP IS NOT INVOLVED

3/4 OF A MILE SOUTH OF THE GRADE ON THE CARIBOU A TREE
BLOCKING 3/4 OF THE ROAD. INFO PASSED ON TO THE CNTY HWY
DEPT.

RP STOPPED BY THE LEC TO REPORT A POSSIBLE SCAM LETTER
WRITTEN TO HER FATHER. RP BROUGHT THE LETTER W/HER

PHASE 1 911 HANG-UP. ON CALLBCK RP SAID SHE WAS PLAYING WITH
HER NEW APPLE WATCH AND DIDN'T REALIZE IT HAD DIALED 911

POWER OUTAGE AT THE MOUNT MAUDE TOWER SITE. IT IS ON
GENERATOR BUT THE ON CALL AEC LINEMAN WILL NEED TO BE
NOTIFIED

PARTY IN A BLK JEEP POSSIBLY BOW HUNTING IN THE AREA BELOW
THE WATER TOWER

ROLLOVER ACCIDENT

74 YO MALE, COMPOUND FRACTURE OF THE LEFT LEG. CONSCIOUS
AND BREATHING NORMALLY. BY HIMSELF

REQUESTING DEPUTY PRESENCE OVER AT THE FOOTBALL GAME

TREES DOWN BLOCKING CO RD 89. CCHD HAS BEEN WORKING AND
CLEARING TREES UP TO THAT POINT ALL DAY. NOBODY LIVES PAST



ICR#

#PD17248483

#PD17248536

#PD17248556

#PD17248677

#PD17248703

#PD17248794

[10/29/17]

#PD17248874

#PD17248998

Time

16:30

17:56

18:21

21:14

22:09

23:59

01:54

09:31

Type

PUTIL

PUTIL

AOA

TRBKID

CKBIZ

CcB

Dispo |Unit Location

REF

REF

CLR

REP

UNF

CLR

REP

CLR

61, 2GP

SKI HILL RD, 2LUT

OLD SHORE RD, 2UNO

CLEARVIEW GENERAL
STORE, 2LUT

W HWY 61, 2UNO

HOLLOW ROCK RESORT,
2GP

CHICAGO BAY
MARKETPLACE, 2HOV

W HWY 61, 2UNO

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,
2GM

Comment

THIS POINT, SHOULD NOT CAUSE PROBLEMS UNTIL THEY ARE ABLE
TO RETURN TO FINISH ON MONDAY

TREE ON A LINE ON THE SKI HILL RD, NOT SPARKING BUT LINE IS
ABOUT A FOOT OFF OF THE GROUND. NOT SURE IF IT IS POWER OR
PHONE

LARGE TREE FELL ON NEIGHBOR'S POWER LINE AND IS PULLING IT
DOWN TOWARD THE GROUND. NO SPARKING OR ARCING, POWER IS
STILL ON, BUT NOT SURE HOW LONG BEFORE IT ALL COMES DOWN.
MUST HAVE COME DOWN DURING THE WINDS THE LAST FEW DAYS

ASSIST TO STATE PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

PARTY W/ UNDERAGE DRINKING AND FOREIGN STUDENTS

BUSINESS CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

WOULD LIKE A DEPUTY TO CALL RP BACK



ICR#

#PD17249023

#PD17249034

#PD17249040

#PD17249067

#PD17249097

#PD17249119

#PD17249131

#PD17249136

#PD17249189

#PD17249202

#PD17249309

Time

10:37

11:01

11:11

12:24

13:23

14:08

14:36

14:43

16:40

17:04

21:24

Type

CRANK

PS

CKHAZ

T

CKBIZ

PUBLIC

PUBLIC

CKRES

SUICT

ANIMAL

Dispo |Unit Location

CC SHERIFFS OFFICE,

MOR
2GM
PEND 2 AVEE, 2GM
REF CORD 14, 2UNO
TAG 2MM 134, 2GP
CLR W HWY 61, 2UNO
CASCADE RIVER
CLR
RD/USFS 161, 2UNO
REF E HWY 61, 2GP
SOUTH SHORE DR,
2UNO
BIRCHWOOD
MOR
APARTMENTS, 2GM
REP E HWY 61, 2GP
E HWY 61/N
MOR /

BROADWAY, 2GM

Comment

PHASE 1- HANG UP- ON CALLBACK A MALE WITH A FOREIGN ACCENT
ANSWERED AND APOLOGIZED, SAID IT WAS A MISDIAL

CIVIL PROCESS ATTEMPT

PER RP THERE IS A HOLE OPENING UP ON CNTY RD 14 AT THE BASE OF
HIS DRIVEWAY.

TRAFFIC STOP, CITATION ISSUED

BUSINESS CHECK

MOTORIST ASSIST - GIVING PARTY RIDE BACK TO HIS CAMP, HAS 2
FLAT TIRES OUT AT THIS LOCATION

HER SILVER TRAILBLAZER IS BROKEN DOWN OFF THE ROADWAY JUST
EAST OF THIS ADDRESS. WILL HAVE REMOVED TOMORROW

RESIDENCE CHECKS

14 YO PARTY IS UPSTAIRS TEARING THE DOOR OFF THE FRAME AND
SAYING HE'S GOING TO KILL HIMSELF

TRAFFIC STOP, WARNING GIVEN

THREE LEGGED HUSKY WESTOUND ON 61 FROM THIS LOCATION



